Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022

RMP22-003125
RMP22-003126
RMP22-003127
RMP22-003128
RMP22-003129
RMP22-003130

RMP22-003131
RMP22-003132
RMP22-003133
RMP22-003134

RMP22-003136

RMP22-003137

RMP22-003138
RMP22-003139

RMP22-003140

2312 ALGONQUIN RD
3803 HOLLY LN

3940 MEADOW DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5404 CHATEAU DR
3740 INDUSTRIAL AVE

LAT: <42.065309> LONG:
<-88.017783>

2404 BIRCH LN
3608 KIRCHOFF RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3601 ALGONQUIN RD

MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF
RD

4878 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1430 GOLF RD

2121 EUCLID AVE

2121 EUCLID AVE

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5458 ELIZABETH PL
1701 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

4373 LINCOLN AVE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ALARM

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR CALL
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

911 TEST CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUICDAL SUBJECT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/21/2022 7:16:50 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022

RMP22-003142
RMP22-003143
RMP22-003144
RMP22-003145
RMP22-003146

RMP22-003147

RMP22-003148
RMP22-003149

RMP22-003150

3802 WILKE RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP
4180 WINNETKA AVE
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2508 DOVE ST

1321 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:104 GINGER
CT

2709 FREMONT ST
2407 SCHOOL DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2705 MARTIN LN
1641 ALGONQUIN RD
4473 HOOVER ST
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE

RECOVERED STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

BATTERY

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
REPOSSESSION

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

4/21/2022 7:16:50 AM



